L07000040745

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(* 1.0		
	101 171 101	40
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(
. (Do	cument Number)	
,		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	···
Opecial instructions to	ming Officer.	

Office Use Only



600096436976

04/13/07--01038--004 **160.00

07 APR 16 PM 3: 00

SECRETARY OF SINIS

COVER LETTER

	tration Section on of Corporations		
SUBJECT: _	BLUE SABLE, LLC	Alliability Commons	
	(Name of Limite	ed Liability Company)	
The enclosed A	Articles of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return a	Il correspondence concerning this matt	er to the following:	
	SONIA JASMINE SCH		
	•	(Name of Person)	
			O ON ST
		(Firm/Company)	节
	14031 SPRUCE CRE	EK LN.	216 R16
		(Address)	79
	ORLANDO, FL 3282	8	07 APR 16 PH 3: 00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	(Cit	y/State and Zip Code)	00
For further info	ormation concerning this matter, please	e call:	
SONIA JA	SMINE SCHMIDT	at (407) 242-483	38
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:		
□ \$125.00 Fil	ing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns · Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

d Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,") incipal office of the Limited Liability Comp	any is:			
Mailing Address:				
14031 SPRUCE CREEK LN. ORLANDO, FL 32828 Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:	D.			
ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another egistered agent are:	SECRETARY OT APR 16			
SONIA JASMINE SCHMIDT				
	五分			
FL nd Zip	PH 3: 00			
1	Mailing Address: 14031 SPRUCE CREEK LN. ORLANDO, FL 32828 Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another egistered agent are: MIDT EEK LN. ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2 ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Mana	ager	Name and Address:	
	anaging Member		
MGRM		SONIA JASMINE SCHMIDT	
		14031 SPRUCE CREEK LN.	
		ORLANDO, FL 32828	
MGR		CARLOS FEDERICO SCHMIDT	27
		6440 BORASCO DRIVE # 3501	
		VIERA, FL 32940	
MGR		EMILY CATHERINE SCHMIDT	07 APK 10
	· ·	14031 SPRUCE CREEK LN.	·
		ORLANDO, FL 32828	
•	• ,		
LE V: Effective	e date, if other than the da isted, the date must be s	te of filing: (O pecific and cannot be more than five busi	PTIONAL
	e date, if other than the da isted, the date must be s date of filing.)		
LE V: Effective ffective date is l days after the o	e date, if other than the datisted, the date must be sidate of filing.) IGNATURE:		
LE V: Effective ffective date is l days after the o	e date, if other than the date isted, the date must be s date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of the control of	pecific and cannot be more than five busing the second of	
LE V: Effective ffective date is l days after the o	e date, if other than the datisted, the date must be state of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated here	pecific and cannot be more than five busing the second of	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)